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45 22-Apr Sat 40,047 191 191 0.48% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

44 23-Apr Sun 39,392 0 191 0.48% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

43 24-Apr Mon 39,392 0 191 0.48% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

42 25-Apr Tues 39,392 0 191 0.48% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

41 26-Apr Wed 39,392 0 191 0.48% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

40 27-Apr Thu 39,392 0 191 0.48% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

39 28-Apr Fri 39,392 1 192 0.49% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

38 29-Apr Sat 39,392 0 192 0.49% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

37 30-Apr Sun 39,392 0 192 0.49% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

36 1-May Mon 39,392 0 192 0.49% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

35 2-May Tue 39,392 0 192 0.49% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 172 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

34 3-May Wed 39,392 0 192 0.49% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

33 4-May Thu 39,392 0 192 0.49% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

32 5-May Fri 39,392 0 192 0.49% 1 1 0.52% 0.00% 36,384 0 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

31 6-May Sat 39,392 0 192 0.49% 0 1 0.52% 0.00% 36,384 0 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

30 7-May Sun 39,433 0 192 0.49% 0 1 0.52% 0.00% 36,384 0 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

29 8-May Mon 39,433 22,949 23,141 58.68% 0 1 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 17,451 17,623 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

28 9-May Tue 39,433 3 23,144 58.69% 0 1 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 17,623 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

27 10-May Wed 39,433 8 23,152 58.71% 0 1 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 17,623 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

26 11-May Thu 39,433 54 23,206 58.85% 0 1 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 1 17,624 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

25 12-May Fri 39,433 38 23,244 58.95% 2 3 0.01% 0.01% 36,384 0 17,624 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

24 13-May Sat 39,433 0 23,244 58.95% 0 3 0.01% 0.01% 36,384 0 17,624 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

23 14-May Sun 39,380 0 23,244 59.02% 0 3 0.01% 0.01% 36,384 0 17,624 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

22 15-May Mon 39,380 47 23,291 59.14% 9 12 0.05% 0.03% 36,384 69 17,693 48.63% 14 14 0.08% 0.04%

21 16-May Tue 39,380 0 23,291 59.14% 7 19 0.08% 0.05% 36,384 27 17,720 48.70% 1,207 1,221 6.89% 3.36%

20 17-May Wed 39,380 27 23,318 59.21% 436 455 1.95% 1.16% 36,384 122 17,842 49.04% 866 2,087 11.70% 5.74%

19 18-May Thu 39,380 130 23,448 59.54% 949 1,404 5.99% 3.57% 36,384 23 17,865 49.10% 543 2,630 14.72% 7.23%

18 19-May Fri 39,380 12 23,460 59.57% 610 2,014 8.58% 5.11% 36,384 16 17,881 49.15% 426 3,056 17.09% 8.40%

17 20-May Sat 39,380 0 23,460 59.57% 0 2,014 8.58% 5.11% 36,384 0 17,881 49.15% 0 3,056 17.09% 8.40%

16 21-May Sun 39,148 0 23,460 59.93% 0 2,014 8.58% 5.14% 36,384 0 17,881 49.15% 0 3,056 17.09% 8.40%

15 22-May Mon 39,148 52 23,512 60.06% 1,195 3,209 13.65% 8.20% 36,150 188 18,069 49.98% 656 3,712 20.54% 10.27%

14 23-May Tue 39,148 2 23,514 60.06% 43 3,252 13.83% 8.31% 36,150 20 18,089 50.04% 670 4,382 24.22% 12.12%

13 24-May Wed 39,148 11 23,525 60.09% 575 3,827 16.27% 9.78% 36,150 2 18,091 50.04% 353 4,735 26.17% 13.10%

12 25-May Thu 39,148 48 23,573 60.22% 823 4,650 19.73% 11.88% 36,150 5 18,096 50.06% 376 5,111 28.24% 14.14%

11 26-May Fri 39,148 2 23,575 60.22% 52 4,702 19.94% 12.01% 36,150 13 18,109 50.09% 217 5,328 29.42% 14.74%

10 27-May Sat 39,148 0 23,575 60.22% 0 4,702 19.94% 12.01% 36,150 0 18,109 50.09% 0 5,328 29.42% 14.74%

9 28-May Sun 39,125 0 23,575 60.26% 0 4,702 19.94% 12.02% 36,150 0 18,109 50.09% 0 5,328 29.42% 14.74%

8 29-May Mon 39,125 0 23,575 60.26% 0 4,702 19.94% 12.02% 36,150 0 18,109 50.09% 0 5,328 29.42% 14.74%

7 30-May Tue 39,125 23 23,598 60.31% 578 5,280 22.37% 13.50% 36,150 132 18,241 50.46% 334 5,662 31.04% 15.66%

6 31-May Wed 39,125 2 23,600 60.32% 50 5,330 22.58% 13.62% 36,150 4 18,245 50.47% 564 6,226 34.12% 17.22%

5 1-Jun Thu 39,125 3 23,603 60.33% 520 5,850 24.78% 14.95% 36,150 16 18,261 50.51% 340 6,566 35.96% 18.16%

4 2-Jun Fri 39,125 0 23,603 60.33% 285 6,135 25.99% 15.68% 36,150 29 18,290 50.59% 195 6,761 36.97% 18.70%

3 3-Jun Sat 39,125 0 23,603 60.33% 0 6,135 25.99% 15.68% 36,150 0 18,290 50.59% 0 6,761 36.97% 18.70%

2 4-Jun Sun 39,096 0 23,603 60.37% 0 6,135 25.99% 15.69% 36,150 0 18,290 50.59% 0 6,761 36.97% 18.70%

1 5-Jun Mon 39,096 1 23,604 60.37% 665 6,800 28.81% 17.39% 36,150 38 18,328 50.70% 227 6,988 38.13% 19.33%

0 6-Jun Tue 39,096 0 23,604 60.37% 1,268 8,068 34.18% 20.64% 36,150 26 18,354 50.77% 1,050 8,038 43.79% 22.24%

-1 7-Jun Wed 39,096 0 23,604 60.37% 167 8,235 34.89% 21.06%

-2 8-Jun Thu 39,096 0 23,604 60.37% 191 8,426 35.70% 21.55%

-3 9-Jun Fri 39,096 0 23,604 60.37% 30 8,456 35.82% 21.63%

23,604 8,456 18,354 8,038
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Mail Ballot Return Statistics Report

City of Upland Special Election
City of Upland - 6/6/2017 Town of Apple Valley - 11/19/2013
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